



**SLP(C)No. 5375, 5376, 8382 AND 17053 OF 2013**

All the matters above-mentioned are ready for hearing.

Service is complete in all matters above-mentioned.

**SLP(C)No. 9144 OF 2014**

It is submitted that Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Advocate for the petitioner has not filed an application for amendment of name of sole respondent so far.

The matters above-mentioned are listed before the Ld. Registrar's Court with this Office report.

DATED THIS THE 3RD DAY OF NOVEMBER, 2014

**ASSISTANT REGISTRAR**

COPY TO:

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Advocate

Ms. Kavita Jha, Advocate

**ASSISTANT REGISTRAR**