

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 21341/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 12/10/2011  
in ITA No. 462/2007 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At  
Bangalore)

C.I.T., NEW DELHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S DSL SOFTWARE LTD.

Respondent(s)

(office report for directions)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 27942/2012

(office report for directions)

Date : 14/05/2015

These petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Rekha Pandey, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vivek Bansal, Adv.  
Ms. Kavita Jha, Adv.Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.  
Prasanna Mohan, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As a last chance, four weeks' time is granted to counsel for

the petitioner to comply with the office-report dated 27.01.2015.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Meenakshi Kohli

Date: 2015.05.16

13:00:36 IST

Reason:

(R.NATARAJAN)  
Court Master(SNEH LATA SHARMA)  
Court MasterS U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 21341/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 12/10/2011  
in ITA No. 462/2007 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At  
Bangalore)

C.I.T., NEW DELHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S DSL SOFTWARE LTD.

Respondent(s)

(office report for directions)

WITH  
SLP(C) No. 27942/2012  
(office report for directions)

Date : 14/05/2015

These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE  
[ IN CHAMBER ]

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Rekha Pandey, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vivek Bansal, Adv.  
Ms. Kavita Jha, Adv.

Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.  
Prasanna Mohan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As a last chance, four weeks' time is granted to counsel for

the petitioner to comply with the office-report dated 27.01.2015.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Meenakshi Kohli  
Date: 2015.05.16  
13:00:36 IST  
Reason:

(R.NATARAJAN)  
Court Master

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)  
Court Master